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ACCESSCORP 27.35 27.85 27.30 27.50 56,240,620 1,546,154,230 0.55% 15.30%

ETI 35.50 36.00 36.00 36.00 486,456 17,437,451 1.41% 28.57%

FCMB 11.50 12.00 11.30 11.50 23,983,590 275,826,382 0.00% 22.34%

FIDELITYBK 21.50 21.50 21.00 21.40 45,396,443 955,164,113 -0.47% 22.29%

FIRSTHOLDCO 32.00 33.00 31.90 32.40 26,297,369 846,537,854 1.25% 15.51%

GTCO 99.00 100.00 96.00 99.40 15,134,341 1,500,794,334 0.40% 74.39%
STANBIC 101.00 0.00 0.00 101.00 529,454 53,919,650 0.00% 75.35%

STERLINGNG 7.42 8.16 8.00 8.16 183,771,702 1,497,764,560 9.97% 45.71%

UBA 48.90 49.00 47.95 48.10 35,094,922 1,693,661,206 -1.64% 41.47%

WEMABANK 24.80 24.75 24.00 24.50 10,574,801 256,874,900 -1.21% 169.23%

ZENITHBANK 75.90 75.90 74.20 74.40 60,350,698 4,546,611,073 -1.98% 63.52%
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AUSTINLAZ 2.34 0.00 0.00 2.34 107,036 258,562 0.00% 28.57%

BERGER 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 477,577 16,937,636 0.00% 75.00%

BETAGLAS 408.50 0.00 0.00 408.50 141,942 57,130,233 0.00% 529.43%

CAP 68.00 0.00 0.00 68.00 59,288 4,011,160 0.00% 78.95%

BUACEMENT 170.50 183.00 167.50 183.00 4,144,177 718,384,498 7.33% 96.77%

CUTIX 3.80 3.98 3.82 3.98 8,369,708 32,621,840 4.74% 73.04%

DANGCEM 577.00 0.00 0.00 577.00 2,723,024 1,443,138,486 0.00% 20.51%

MEYER 16.50 18.15 17.00 18.15 1,082,769 19,100,162 10.00% 115.30%

WAPCO 146.50 146.50 146.50 146.50 5,478,039 802,417,090 0.00% 109.44%
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BUAFOODS 528.90 0.00 0.00 528.90 34,835 18,331,481 0.00% 27.45%

CADBURY 63.00 0.00 0.00 63.00 995,233 62,990,538 0.00% 193.02%

CHAMPION 14.89 14.89 14.10 14.10 1,660,660 24,111,859 -5.31% 270.08%

DANGSUGAR 62.00 61.50 61.50 61.50 2,922,051 179,388,687 -0.81% 89.23%

GUINNESS 117.05 128.75 128.75 128.75 191,231 24,620,991 10.00% 83.27%

HONYFLOUR 26.50 26.50 26.45 26.50 2,133,443 56,329,152 0.00% 320.63%

INTBREW 13.85 13.95 13.55 13.55 3,030,522 41,570,641 -2.17% 144.14%

NASCON 99.50 97.00 95.00 95.50 9,165,769 869,003,537 -4.02% 204.63%

NB 75.95 75.60 75.25 75.55 13,655,470 1,030,295,196 -0.53% 136.09%

NESTLE 1890.00 0.00 0.00 1890.00 111,050 207,590,601 0.00% 116.00%

NNFM 93.15 0.00 0.00 93.15 107,621 9,450,907 0.00% 112.19%

PZ 41.00 38.80 38.80 38.80 13,815,880 524,514,394 -5.37% 59.67%

UNILEVER 80.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 796,507 59,895,674 0.00% 142.79%

VITAFOAM 81.90 0.00 0.00 81.90 738,180 59,522,395 0.00% 256.09%
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ARADEL 520.00 0.00 0.00 520.00 1,501,205 776,947,456 0.00% -13.04%

CONOIL 234.50 0.00 0.00 234.50 465,945 106,010,630 0.00% -39.44%

ETERNA 38.00 0.00 0.00 38.00 233,903 9,052,124 0.00% 56.38%

JAPAULGOLD 2.84 2.90 2.75 2.80 39,015,726 109,354,744 -1.41% 36.59%

OANDO 53.90 59.00 52.00 59.00 5,804,237 314,378,397 9.46% -10.61%

SEPLAT 5450.00 0.00 0.00 5450.00 42,076 231,105,228 0.00% -4.39%

TOTAL 640.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 76,070 44,752,324 0.00% -8.31%
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ELLAHLAKES 10.70 11.00 10.70 10.99 17,106,573 186,600,268 2.71% 247.78%

FTNCOCOA 6.19 6.15 6.00 6.00 7,983,800 48,245,596 -3.07% 229.67%

LIVESTOCK 8.10 8.90 7.95 8.90 23,176,839 196,074,368 9.88% 116.02%

OKOMUOIL 1050.00 1120.00 1050.00 1050.00 1,193,651 1,277,934,303 0.00% 136.49%

PRESCO 1550.00 0.00 0.00 1550.00 74,761 110,442,497 0.00% 226.32%
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NGXGROUP 70.00 66.50 63.00 63.00 12,707,165 804,302,128 -10.00% 131.19%

LASACO 3.14 3.45 3.45 3.45 58,493,200 201,801,240 9.87% 11.65%

SCOA 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 225,111 1,228,825 10.00% 166.99%

TRANSCORP 50.70 50.80 50.00 50.30 5,731,546 287,980,480 -0.79% 15.63%

UACN 100.00 98.00 90.00 90.00 6,938,915 643,849,131 -10.00% 186.17%
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AIICO 2.64 2.90 2.90 2.90 90,681,584 262,976,594 9.85% 102.80%

CONHALLPLC 3.71 4.08 4.08 4.08 1,015,335,680 2,667,823,209 9.97% 18.26%

CORNERST 4.82 5.30 5.30 5.30 9,258,803 49,071,656 9.96% 47.22%

CUSTODIAN 39.15 43.05 43.05 43.05 5,589,696 240,631,542 9.96% 151.75%

GUINEAINS 0.97 1.06 1.06 1.06 12,979,571 13,758,345 9.28% 30.86%

LASACO 3.14 3.45 3.45 3.45 58,493,200 201,801,240 9.87% 11.65%

LINKASSURE 1.59 1.74 1.74 1.74 562,318,894 978,434,876 9.43% 47.46%

MANSARD 11.00 12.10 12.10 12.10 6,743,586 81,597,391 10.00% 47.56%

MBENEFIT 2.20 2.42 2.42 2.42 19,254,066 46,594,840 10.00% 296.72%

NEM 27.00 29.70 29.70 29.70 460,453 13,675,454 10.00% 171.23%

PRESTIGE 1.38 1.51 1.51 1.51 1,183,920 1,787,719 9.42% 24.79%

REGALINS 0.97 1.06 1.06 1.06 12,323,153 13,062,542 9.28% 41.33%

ROYALEX 1.81 1.99 1.99 1.99 1,214,353 2,416,562 9.94% 99.00%

SOVRENINS 2.06 2.26 2.26 2.26 12,561,250 28,388,425 9.71% 101.79%

SUNUASSUR 4.84 5.32 5.32 5.32 9,022,325 47,998,769 9.92% -50.51%

UNIVINSURE 0.83 0.91 0.91 0.91 36,643,541 33,345,622 9.64% 37.88%

WAPIC 2.72 2.99 2.99 2.99 22,784,369 68,125,263 9.93% 32.89%

VERITASKAP 1.67 1.83 1.83 1.83 12,206,687 22,338,237 9.58% 32.61%
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 ABBEYBDS 5.79 6.36 6.36 6.36 536,148 3,408,819 9.84% 112.00%

AFRIPRUD 15.85 15.95 15.65 15.65 3,797,820 60,130,302 -1.26% -23.84%

DEAPCAP 1.21 1.33 1.18 1.33 4,579,764 5,848,374 9.92% 12.71%

NPFMCRFBK 3.40 3.43 3.40 3.43 1,814,493 6,190,194 0.88% 100.58%

UCAP 20.20 20.20 19.50 20.20 9,605,621 191,794,928 0.00% -0.98%

VFDGROUP 13.50 13.20 13.10 13.10 8,648,470 114,472,927 -2.96% -70.50%
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HMCALL 4.40 4.84 4.00 4.84 4,211,753 19,751,771 10.00% 1.26%

JBERGER 126.00 0.00 0.00 126.00 27,674 3,410,335 0.00% -18.84%

NIDF 113.00 0.00 0.00 113.00 343,992 38,711,445 0.00% 1.16%

UPDC 5.95 6.54 5.50 6.54 10,116,503 62,777,015 9.92% 311.32%
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FIDSON 43.90 0.00 0.00 43.90 2,222,073 90,008,726 0.00% 183.23%

MAYBAKER 17.75 19.50 18.20 19.50 2,813,457 52,735,858 9.86% 107.45%

NEIMETH 7.70 7.80 7.24 7.70 2,392,627 18,316,032 0.00% 236.24%
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CHAMS 2.93 3.22 3.00 3.22 14,174,346 45,354,411 9.90% 61.81%

CWG 17.55 17.00 16.95 16.95 3,320,256 56,920,129 -3.42% 120.13%

ETRANZACT 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 195,563 1,780,065 0.00% 38.46%

NCR 7.25 0.00 0.00 7.25 2,000 15,900 0.00% 45.00%

NSLTECH 0.91 1.00 0.97 1.00 8,658,379 8,582,945 9.89% 58.73%

OMATEK 1.25 1.37 1.36 1.37 5,877,530 8,027,995 9.60% 87.67%

TRIPPLEG 4.30 0.00 0.00 4.30 106,622 452,726 0.00% 109.76%
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AIRTELAFRI 2310.50 0.00 0.00 2310.50 180 457,470 0.00% 7.12%

DAARCOMM 0.87 0.95 0.87 0.95 5,738,161 5,250,367 9.20% 50.79%

LEGENDINT 6.25 6.00 5.85 5.97 11,430,609 67,525,978 -4.48% 5.85%

MTNN 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00 3,821,884 1,731,385,108 0.00% 140.00%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 2,796 2,872,610 0.00% -0.74%

IMG 37.65 37.00 37.00 37.00 132,050 4,823,361 -1.73% -2.50%

MULTIVERSE 10.85 9.80 9.80 9.80 565,223 5,577,147 -9.68% 33.33%

TRANSPOWER 288.00 0.00 0.00 288.00 242,946 68,171,963 0.00% -19.98%
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ABCTRANS 4.89 0.00 0.00 4.89 266,241 1,265,480 0.00% 297.56%

ACADEMY 8.95 9.00 9.00 9.00 883,794 8,084,902 0.56% 200.00%

CAVERTON 6.75 7.42 6.97 7.05 4,981,770 36,076,293 4.44% 203.88%

CILEASING 6.92 7.61 7.51 7.61 3,038,615 22,982,659 9.97% 100.79%

EUNISELL 23.50 0.00 0.00 23.50 127,317 2,980,594 0.00% 21.95%

IKEJAHOTEL 20.50 20.60 20.60 20.60 862,111 17,961,875 0.49% 83.11%

LEARNAFRCA 5.70 6.27 6.00 6.27 1,870,815 11,641,803 10.00% 39.33%

NAHCO 111.00 0.00 0.00 111.00 1,413,743 151,741,372 0.00% 141.04%

REDSTAREX 12.40 0.00 0.00 12.40 481,850 5,762,861 0.00% 181.18%

RTBRISCOE 3.85 3.50 3.50 3.50 947,902 3,379,217 -9.09% 40.00%

SKYAVN 90.05 0.00 0.00 90.05 82,287 7,657,983 0.00% 169.21%

TANTALIZER 2.52 2.77 2.45 2.77 3,400,745 9,171,821 9.92% 35.12%

TRANSCOHOT 149.80 164.70 164.70 164.70 381,156 62,728,355 9.95% 41.98%

UPL 5.10 0.00 0.00 5.10 118,670 664,194 0.00% 32.47%
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